APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP – 2024

Please print out this form. Fill in and mail along with a check to the address shown. (Fees cover both your Pinseeker's club dues & your NCGA membership for one year.) 2024 Membership - payment received on or before 12/15/2023: \$96 Note: If payment not made, you may be dropped from the roster 1/1/2024 and have to await an opening to rejoin

MAIL TO: Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club **ATTN:** Bob Harley, Handicap, Membership & Rules Director 18509 Greenridge Court, Castro Valley, CA 94552

Name	Date of Birth:
Mailing Address	
City:	ZIP Code:
Home Phone # () Cell Phone # ()	
Email Address:	GHIN No:

For New Members – Pinseekers' Sponsoring Member (if applicable):

Information for our "members only" Web Page Tab.

This information will be used on a members contact information tab on our web site which is password protected and for use by our members only to facilitate contact between members. All members will be included on the members' page, additional information beyond your name will only be included as indicated here. Please put an X if info to be included.

Cell Phone # _____ Home Phone # _____ Email Address _____

Optional Information for Pinseekers' Membership Directory

Spouse Name (or Significant other)

Members Current or Past Occupation or Business

Waiver of Liability: Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club shall not assume responsibility or be held liable for any injury to person, damages, or loss of property suffered by any member or guest, for any reason. The undersigned is familiar with the risks and perils inherent in sports such as golf and associated activities. The undersigned is aware of the risk of personal injury to himself/herself when undertaking sports, including golf and associated activities. Therefore, in consideration of being permitted membership in the Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club, the undersigned hereby voluntarily assumes all risks of personal injury, property damage, and/or other damages to the undersigned resulting from or in any way associated with his/her participation in any of activities sponsored by the Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club. Further, the undersigned hereby releases the Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club and its Board of Directors, officers, and agents from every claim, liability, or demand of any kind, or on account of any personal injury, property damage, or other damages resulting from, or in any way associated with, the undersigned's participation in the Bay Area Pinseekers Golf Club activities.

This waiver shall remain in effect as long as the applicant's membership is active with the Bay Area **Pinseekers Golf Club.**

Signature of Applicant: _____ Date: _____